Contract i				Dai	e	6/15/2015
	Name Royster Corners Assessment District - 20	Change Order No. Contract No. Project No. Change Order Project No.		) )	CO 3 6983 53W1537 53W1537	
Change C	Order Description  Schedule change due to Developer's need to remove contacompletion of contract work. Extra mob due to additional part of development) to be completed prior to the rest of the pay over run - The contract quantity of pipe is 182 feet < plan queen to the complete with the curb machine do outer perimiter of the plat so remainder of curb poured by his	Account Numbers for this Change Order:			53W1537 L <b>0S08-4</b>	
Contracto	RG HUSTON COMPANY INC					
	2561 COFFEYTOWN RD COTTAGE GROVE, WI 53527					
You are a	uthorized and directed to make the followin	g changes in this cor	ntract:			
item No.	Description	Est. Qty	Unit	Unit Price	*N/B	Total
10911	Mobilization (pave Royster Ave)	1.00	L.S.	1,100.00	N	1,100.00
	Hand Formed Curb	185.00	ĹF	31.50	N	5,827.50
50416	# 27" RCP	182.00	LF	49.70	В	9,045.40
						0.00
						0.00
	1		a de la companya de La companya de la co			0.00
1						0.00
Sum of pre	e Order al Contract Total evious Change Orders ontract Sum including this Change Order				15,972.90 2,371,620.82 79,050.00 2,466,643.72	
This Contract is a:			Calendar Days	□ Working Days		Completion Date
Original Contract Time/Completion Date						July 17, 2015
	je in Contract Time by previous change or					
Contract Time/Completion Date prior to this change order Additional day(s) as a result of this Change Order						July 17, 2015
<i>additional</i>	Contract time/completion date as a result of this,change order					September 25, 2015
		-			Maria Santa Cara Cara Cara Cara Cara Cara Cara Ca	Explication Countries of
Contract tir	Secretary Treeson	11 Ld.	les lea	* Mark if negotiated	d (N) or	old (B) unit price
Contract tir Contractor By Title Date	Secretary I Treeson	11 Ld.	a contract of the contract of	* Mark if negotiated		Did (B) unit price
Contract tin Contractor By Title Date City's Approximation	Seaveloy/Treesor	11 Ld.	a contract of the contract of	* Mark if negotiated		Date
Contract tire Contractor By Title Date City's Approcessing	Sceveloy / Treeser 1/3 /2015 roval (see reverse side for instructions)	11 Ld.	a contract of the contract of	* Mark if negotiated		
Contract tire Contractor By Title Date City's Approcessing	roval (see reverse side for instructions) stion Inspector stion Supervisor  Bya	11 Ld.	a contract of the contract of	* Mark if negotiated		Date
Contract tire Contractor By Title Date City's Appr Construct Construct Engineer	roval (see reverse side for instructions) stion Inspector stion Supervisor  Bya	11 Ld.	a contract of the contract of	* Mark if negotiated		Date

Marsha Hacker Mike Dailey Chase O'Brien